SL.
Nos.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, THE 14™ AUGUST, 2020

CASE
Nos.

FRESH MATTERS

1.

© N o o bk~ Db

LY-691/2020

LY-692/2020
LY-693/2020
LY-694/2020
LY-695/2020
LY-696/2020
LY-697/2020
LY-698/2020

HEARING MATTERS

2 o

LY-998/2008
LY-996/2019
LY-1006/2019
LY-1007/2019
LY-1008/2019
LY-16/2020

LY-103/2020
LY-105/2020
LY-481/2020

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT -11.00 A.M

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Radhakanta Munda

Ganeswar Behera
Santosh Kumar Mohanty
Batakrushna Pradhan
Brajabandhu Sahu
Chitta Ranjan Pradhan
Kailash Behera

Smruti Rekha Satapathy

Niranjan Paital

Prasanna Kumar Behera
Bijay Kumar Nayak
Rasmita Mallick

Prafulla Kumar Pradhan
Bibhuti Bhusan Dash

Prafulla Kumar Nayak
Kishore Behera
Pabitra Mohan Pradhan

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

THE HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

T.C Simpal Kap, BEO

Ghatagaon, Keonjhar

Kalinga Gramya Bank

Tahasildar, Gop

Nimapada, Irrigation Sub-division,Puri
Tahasildar, Nimapada

Tahasildar, Astaranga
Tahasildar,Kanas

PD, DRDA, Puri

BDO, Mahakalpada, Dist.- Kendrapada
Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Present Sarapanch Podadiha G.P.

& four others

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

P.D., DRDA, Nayagarh & others

Contd. to Page-02




SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE
Nos. Nos. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT
10. LY-482/2020 Gyana Ranjan Baliarsingh BDO, Ranpur Block & another
11.  LY-504/2020 Anupama Senapati Tahasildar, Satyabadi
12. LY-505/2020 Saraswati Barik Tahasildar, Satyabadi
13. LY-506/2020 Jyoshnarani Pradhan Tahasildar, Satyabadi
14. LY-507/2020 Sakhimani Bhoi Tahasildar, Satyabadi
15. LY-558/2020 Alekha Chandra Tripathy Ashok Kumar Bhanja, Range officer
Sadangi Range, Dhenkanal
16. LY-606/2020 Rajendra Parida Tahasildar, Pipili
Cases posted on 29.07.2020 listed today for hearing.
HEARING MATTERS
1. LY-356/2019 Durga Prasad Das Simanta Mishra, Dy. Commissioner,
B.M.C
LY-941/2019 Dillip Kumar Das IIC, Town PS,Kendrapada
LY-953/2019 Trilokyanath Panigrahi Basanta Kumar Sethy & another
LY-08/2020 Sushanta Kumar Palai & others  President, Santha Vinobha Seva
Samabaya Samiti, Katana,
Dist.- Jagatsinghpur & another
5. LY-90/2020 Sandhyarani Bhoi Collector, Puri
6. LY-91/2020 Sumita Bhoi Collector, Puri
7. LY-92/2020 Laxmi Priya Bhoi Collector, Puri
8. LY-93/2020 Gopendra Bhoi Collector, Puri
9. LY-94/2020 Subash Chandra Sethi Collector, Puri
10. LY-144/2020 Sanyashi Gouda Vice-Chairman, BDA, Berhampur
Ganjam & Five others
11. LY-207/2020 Balunki Majhi Collector, Puri
12. LY-318/2020 Jayasen Sasmal [IC, Gosani Nua Gaon,Berhampur

& others
Contd. to Page-03




SL.

Nos.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

CASE
Nos.

LY-331/2020
LY-479/2020
LY-480/2020
LY-489/2020

LY-585/2020

LY-586/2020

LY-598/2020
LY-610/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sabi Mallick

Bijay Kumar Sahoo
Charulata Jena

Pradeep Dansena & others

Hrusikesh Das & others

Kamini Mohanty

Pramod Kumar Sahoo

Subhankara Mohapatra

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Tahasildar, Salepur & another
Tahasildar, Nimapada

Dy. Director, Horticulture, Puri
Susanta Kumar Chopdar

DPC, Baragarh, A/P- DFP, Kalahandi
Ranjan Kumar Behera, J.E.,

RW Section, Korai Block & another
Tahasildar, Brahmagiri
Tahasildar,Bhapur

Collector, Bhadrak & others

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER



